

Shadow Ridge High School 10909 N. Perryville Road Surprise, Az. 85388



BANNER ADVERTISEMENT AGREEMENT

This is an excellent opportunity for local businesses to advertise at Shadow Ridge High School. The cost is \$300.00. You may check as many areas/seasons below as you like, but there is a charge for each banner. There are no discounts for multiple banners.

The business is responsible for purchasing the banner itself. We supply the area.

The banner must be 4' by 6' Vinyl, Hemmed with Grommets. All banner designs <u>MUST</u> be approved by administration before they are hung. Failure to do so will result in removal of the banner for the remainder of the season. REFUNDS WILL NOT BE ISSUED.

The banner will be hung from the first home game of the season/area of your choice to the last home game, including any play-offs. Summer will be from the first Tuesday after Memorial Day until the last Friday before school starts.

Business Name		
Contact Name		
Address		
<u>City</u>	State	ZIP
Phone	Cell Phone	
E-Mail Address		
Please indicate the number of banner	rs you would like in each	area/season. Each banner
is \$300.00. Stadium Football Gym G Volleybal	ll Baseball Field Fall _	Softball Field Fall
Stadium Soccer Gym Basketball	Baseball Field Winter	Softball Field Winter
Stadium Track Gym B Volleyball _	Baseball Field Spring _	Softball Field Spring
Stadium Summer Gym Summer	Baseball Field Summer _	Softball Field Summer
Shadow Ridge High School reserves th	ne right to refuse any advert	isement deemed inappropriate

Shadow Ridge High School reserves the right to refuse any advertisement deemed inappropriate or that may infringe on prior agreements with vendors and/or suppliers for Shadow Ridge High School.